
INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYM 
(A GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR UNDERTAKING) 

First Floor, Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800 004 
E-mail: md@idabihar.com, Website-www idabihar. com, Phone- 0612-2675933, 2675935, Fax-2675934 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No.-80/TEN/IDAJ22 
CORRIGENDUM 2 

sTufRETd TIRvT ÀNIT No. 80/TEN/IDA/22 vide PR No. 10475 (Ni.Ni) 2022-23, 7A. 01. ar Aif riziera fru 

BOQ Costin 
Rs 

Total Estimated EMD Amount Completion S.No. Name of Work 
Amount in Rs. in Rs. Period 

(Re-Tender) 
Engineered IT Incubation center at 

Patliputra Industrial Area, Patna 

Construction of Pre 

14,44,70,532.00 24,45,000.00 10,000.00 6 Months 

fRI H-HINvh (Tender Schedule) 
. 

Tffafer 
H. 

1 

fHi 17.11.2022 H 27.1.2022 17:00 
(on website www.eproc2.bihar.goV.in) 

fi 21.11.2022 71 15:00 at 3eTR eT faT ATerT, 9eTH T, 

fATC 28.11.2022 17:00 T 
(on website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

Hi 29.11.2022 7 15:00 5 GiOSIOÇO T, YTTT HNTHT 

fahTH ATETR, TJH TA, VUT Ha1, TIEST AGM , TET-800004 

1 29.11.2022 15:30 u 
(on website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

7 fariy as Tta i ffiA, Va ei(on website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in) 
120 f 

/-

STTiY 099PDH 05/43/PDAIDA/22 fai2S1-228 

3. eproc aHIE EIT-I E Junior Engineer (Tech), Shri Mukesh Kumar, ATT r g 

2511ox 
BrdYTCT 3fuar (hosiogo) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

